
≈ Dim. Sq. Ft. Lect. Banq. Fac. Setup Fac. Setup Fac. Setup Fac. Setup Fac. Setup Fac. Setup
38'x67' 2568 256 160 106 $0 $75 $90 $90 $175 $100 $245 $100 $280 $100 $350 $100
39'x67' 2613 256 160 106 $0 $75 $90 $90 $175 $100 $245 $100 $280 $100 $350 $100
29'x67' 1910 176 120 106 $0 $75 $75 $90 $150 $100 $210 $100 $240 $100 $300 $100
77'x67' 5181 546 320 106 $0 $150 $175 $175 $350 $200 $490 $200 $560 $200 $700 $200
68'x67' 4523 468 280 106 $0 $150 $160 $175 $325 $200 $455 $200 $520 $200 $650 $200
106'x67' 7,091 800 440 106 $0 $225 $250 $260 $500 $300 $700 $300 $800 $300 $1,000 $300
61'x41' 2516 188 & 8  107 $0 N/A $95 N/A $185 N/A $265 N/A $300 N/A $375 N/A
37' x 30' 1110 158.6 74 119A $0 $50 $45 $50 $90 $75 $125 $75 $140 $75 $175 $75
26' X 32' 848 100 50 119B $0 $50 $40 $50 $85 $75 $120 $75 $135 $75 $170 $75
34'x31' 1054 40 40 117 $0 $50 $45 $75 $90 $100 $125 $100 $140 $100 $175 $100
17'x32' 527 16* 16 207/208 $0 $50 $40 $50 $75 $75 $105 $75 $120 $75 $150 $75
17'x28' 467 16* 16 210/211 $0 $50 $40 $50 $75 $75 $105 $75 $120 $75 $150 $75
N/A 571 49 32 215 $0 $25 $25 $40 $50 $50 $70 $50 $80 $50 $100 $50
N/A 539 49 32 216 $0 $25 $25 $40 $50 $50 $70 $50 $80 $50 $100 $50
N/A 527 49 32 217 $0 $25 $25 $40 $50 $50 $70 $50 $80 $50 $100 $50
N/A 592 49 32 218 $0 $25 $25 $40 $50 $50 $70 $50 $80 $50 $100 $50
N/A 1109 120 72 215/216 $0 $50 $50 $75 $100 $100 $160 $100 $160 $100 $200 $100
N/A 1119 120 72 217/218 $0 $50 $50 $75 $100 $100 $160 $100 $160 $100 $200 $100
N/A 2228 252 144 215‐218 $0 $100 $100 $150 $200 $200 $320 $200 $320 $200 $400 $200

N/A 2534 168 128 Outside $0 $150
$100    
$45

$150
$150   
$75

$150
$200   
$120

$150
$200    
$120

$150
$250     
$150

$150

23'x28' 650 18* 18 219 $0 N/A $60 N/A $125 N/A $200 N/A $200 N/A $250 N/A
224 $0 $50 $45 $75 $90 $100 $140 $100 $140 $100 $175 $100

N/A 4508 500 250 Lobby $0 $300
$250    
$150

$300
$500   
$300

$300
$700   
$420

$300
$800    
$480

$300
$1000    
$600

$300

AV Tech
Building Manager

Maintenance

Suggested Size
16'x16'
24'x24'
30'x30'

(AH‐1) Events Center
(AH‐2) Theater, ARC, QTRC, WRC, Fourplex, Boardroom
(AH‐3) Pub
(AH‐5) Bay, Gamer's Lounge, Dining Area South, Dining Area North
(AH‐6) Lobby, CCC, Green Room, Skyboxes
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Lobby                         
Lobby w/ Events C.                

The Pub
Boardroom

Event Center C
Event Center B
Event Center A

FourPlex
FourPlex ½
FourPlex ½
FourPlex ¼
FourPlex ¼

$34.28/hour

Heating and Air
$14.50/hour
$36.58/hour
$3.53/hour
$18.82/hour

200 or more

Dance Floor

$30
$13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $26 $26

100 or less

$30
$15 $15 $15 $15 $30

$150100 to 200

$15 $15 $15

$25 $40 $50

$15 $30

$200

$50
Attendance

$100 $100
$50 $60 $75 $75 $150

$25 $40 $50 $50 $100

$75 $85 $100 $100 $200

$100Hang Items from Ceiling per EC Section

FourPlex Patio                          
Patio w/ Fourplex

The Bay
Skybox (East)
Skybox (West)
FourPlex ¼
FourPlex ¼

Event Center AB
Event Center BC
Event Center ABC
Theater
Dining Area South
Dining Area North

Extended Ed. Private CSUSB Off CampusRoom Size Occupancy
Facility

Students Stu. & Dept. Departments


